
FRIDGE & FREEZER TEMPERATURE RECORD  
 

Maximum Temperatures:  Fridge Food +8ºC or below     Fridge Air: +5ºC or below,     
                                                      Freezers -18 ºC or below  

Month: Year: 

 
Date 

Fridge & Freezer Number Signed 
No. 1 
am 

No. 1 
pm 

No. 2 
am 

No. 2 
pm 

No. 3 
am 

No. 3 
pm 

No. 4 
am 

No. 4 
pm 

1st          
2nd          
3rd          
4th          
5th          
6th          
7th          
8th          
9th          
10th          
11th          
12th          
13th          
14th          
15th          
16th          
17th          
18th          
19th          
20th          
21st          
22nd          
23rd          
24th          
25th          
26th          
27th          
28th          
29th          
30th          
31st          

Action Taken 
Date  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Checked By: 
 
 

Signature: Date: 

For further copies please go to our website at: www.bromley.gov.uk/FoodDocuments 
London Borough of Bromley, Public Protection, Food Team. 

 

http://www.bromley.gov.uk/FoodDocuments
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